KITTITAS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT
2015 - 2017 CONSOLIDATED CONTRACT

CONTRACT NUMBER: C17114 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 8

PURPOSE OF CHANGE: To amend this contract between the DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH hereinafter referred to as
“DOH?”, and KITTITAS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT hereinafter referred to as “LHJ”, pursuant to the
Modifications/Waivers clause, and to make necessary changes within the scope of this contract and any subsequent
amendments thereto.

IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED: That the contract is hereby amended as follows:

I. Exhibit A Statements of Work, attached and incorporated by this reference, are amended as follows:
X Adds Statements of Work for the following programs:

¢  Emergency Preparedness & Response - Effective July 1, 2016
e  Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program-Education - Effective October 1, 2016

DX Amends Statements of Work for the following programs:
e  Maternal & Child Health Block Grant - Effective January 1, 2015
O] Deletes Statements of Work for the following programs:

2. Exhibit B-8 Allocations, attached and incorporated by this reference, amends and replaces Exhibit B-7 Allocations as
follows:

X Increase of $109,192 for a revised maximum consideration of $331,583.

] Decrease of for a revised maximum consideration of

] No change in the maximum consideration of
Exhibit B Allocations are attached only for lnformatlonal purposes.

3. Exhibit C-7 Schedule of Federal Awards, attached and incorporated by this reference, amends and replaces
Exhibit C-6.

Unless designated otherwise herein, the effective date of this amendment is the datc of execution.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS of the original contract and any subsequent amendments remain in full force
and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has affixed his/her signature in execution thercof,

KITTITAS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT STATE OF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

:\_/\J LM (o [0,

Date

APPROVED AS TO FORM ONLY
Assistant Attorney General

Page 1 of 20



910T “S1 AInf JO se pasiAy

8-V [L1D Iequn) 192)U0D 0T Jo Z a8ed FOM JO SJUSUIAIBIS Y IIqIUXT
G s 910T 1 4990100 A9 uonEonpg-werdold soue)sissy uonuinN [eusweiddng :apiy g0 surey weadoid HOA
s M S10T ‘[ Axenuef 3ANDSMJH - URID) Y00[g [P[ESH PIIYD 29 [PUISEIA 9L Jo sweN weiSold HOA
m ......................................................................................................... W—ON n— %:-—- 0>mu00..¢m _ OmCOQWOMm Q mmOﬂﬁO&dQDh& \AOF—OWHOEM— uO—ﬁ_.H 1o OE“Z EN&MO&AH H.MOAH

SINALNOD 40 A14VL
MHYOM 40 SINTIWILVLS
V LI9IBX A

LOVILNOD dALVAITOSNOD LI0Z-ST0T
8# LNHINANIINV



8-p[ [L10 19qUInN 39B1U0D

0z Jo ¢ 98ed

910Z ‘S1 AInf jo se pasiaay
O JO SIUSWRNEIS Y UQIYXT

L10T ‘0g sunf

L10Z ‘0g aunf |
pue 910z ‘1€ JquI2da(]

‘ue|q ssucdsay Aoussioug
109931 JSOW A JWqng

spodar ssa1Soid 1eak
-JO-pua pue JeaA-pIui Jruqng

asuodsai Kous3Iowa a3eurwl 0} paZIIN
SI 31MIONIJS PUBLLILIOD 2if) MOY QLIS ®
:3urmoroy
ay3 apnpou] “uonorpstmf oyy unpm ue(d
asuodsoy AsusSiaws ue d1BAlLdR 0) SaInpsdoid
usNLIM uleiurew pue o1epdn 10 dofaasg

(18]
S —

("9 ‘sorerduuoy
Sunioda1 1204-J0-pud puE IBdA-piul “sIsA[eue

de3 ‘sainseswr soueunoiad 5-9) syuowaambal
HOA 1ueid [riopay pue weiSoxd yum Ajduos 01 HOA
L10Z ‘o€ sunf _ 01 sayerdway pazediuos yuwgng Aq paisanbai se sajejdwo) Sunuodar ajsdwo) z
_ YoM JO JUIWILIS
JUNOUIR UOEIIPISUOD _ SIY) UL S[qRISALOP 2y} 91dwo 10 sseuparedaid
SGuipunj [£10] pasox? _ _ [HT 2oueApE 03 12559931 SR (S90UQI9JU03
01 JOU SIS0 [en)oe L10T ‘0€ sung | ‘spodai ssa18oad 1eak pue ‘S[[B9 95UAIaJU0d ‘STureaw ‘suluren
_ 10§ JUSWIASINQUIY | Ppue 9[0T ‘1€ 12quade( | -JO-pud pue JeaA-plw Jwqng *3+3) ‘sjuaA9 ssouparedoid AouaFiaws puany I
junowy Jo/pue _ SOINSBIA[/SPIEPUE)S Jquiny
uonEw.I0yu] JuowAGy swelj sw /e ang _ Sawo02INQ/s3[qetAl( qVHd Moddng Aep, uondirdsa(q/ANAndvpse NSEL
_ _ :
| 000°08 000°08 0 _ STV.LOL |
| 000708 000°0¢ 0 L1/0€/90 | 91/10/L0 | 06110181 | 90°C6'ELE 690°t6 ____ DNIANNA fH1 ¢d9 d9Hd ¥d4q 91 Add |
e pud e 18IS |
| F (+) aseazouy v N S 2p0D 3P0
UORIAPISU0), UoIRIIPISUO)) (AuQ 3sn rHT) Xapu] | anuaAdy
&0 b aduey) juaLIn) poLidg Surpunyj ISRl Suvd | #vaad AN, 10 dureN wWedS0.1J SHUN0IIY Jo HBy),

V/N :9sodang uoisiaay

*L10¢ ‘0€ sun{ Surpus potiad jueid 9107 oy
10 wesdoid asuodsay pue sssuparedaid AousSiswg [eaH d1[qnd Sy} 10 SYSB) Pue Juipuny 3y Ysi|qeiss 01 s1 3H0M JO JUIWSIEIS ST JO asodund a1, :asoding yaop\ Jo JuWALIS

I WAUIdO[dAS(] 79 Yd1Basay [ ]
soug paxig [] | PV Aouaredsuel]) VIVIA X
Juswasmquisy [ (arqesndde ji yo9yd)
juswAed Jo adA Y, Jduendwo)) jvidpay

oo []

aeis [

juardioaIqng fe1epa [
3d.nog Surpuny

ZT0C "0 Un[ Ysnoiq) JT0Z [ AM[ :3dUBULI0}IA] Jo PoLIdd

(AL OS 1Y) 10§) # UOISIANDY [UISHIQ :2dAL MOS

PILILID 1dquny jpelluo))

910T T AInf 2Ad33H
T5sUi0dsay 29 Ssaupaiedal] AJudsany 3], J0 sweN weasoid HOd

Justiieda(q (N[eoH Jlqnd AJUno)) SeIRiy] dWEN uodIpsUnf yi[edl [¢20]

LT0T-SI0T W3, 1981U0D)
NIOAA JO 103 WN RIS
v quyxy
84 INJINANINY



S-H1 L1 TPGUaTN 1oRI

N0

£10T ‘0F aunf

L19T ‘pg duny |

L10Z "0€ aunf

L10 aunf |

3T J0 1 38k

‘ST AIN[ O SB PIsIABY
SItawatelg Y HAxg

-ugid esuodsar Lzusdiswia
AL} U1 5]0F PUB 2733 113j 3pnjoul
01 $1951 PAIAISISAI 10 1S1] NGNS

HOO

mc 1214100 NWANg

0) [02010.

MINPUOS Suiuied) 101 SI130YS
E-:Em pur snqe|[As aplacid

‘PRNDUOS FUTULEY 10] S190YS
ui-ugis pue Bpu3sE 9pIA0LL]

-suspd Asusfisuio

AumoHn 30/puB A1 Ul GOISN[OUT
FUIMOUS UDIIBILAUINDOP
GASH USRUIA JTUIRS

Junomy ig/pue “
uopRULIOIU] WuswABg

8% LN

NGNAWY

JUIRAT B /338 W]

SITWDIZR/A[ATIAAT2]

$94BSBAIA/SDIRDURIS

8V id Moddng Avpg

pPRIsst8al e susisod 13777 (89140 (1B opR{ou

PUB JH T 241 Uunam wa1ss uonesinon Louedieme
Arnad o) se umaSoad (STUNTAS Y M) wiaIshs
oBuryIxiy pur 2suodsay 181N ‘UoHE
PLI0I03]F 2411035 uo1SuIse

R Helils!

109101d ©) A3PSS3IU $2 SINIOING [RTA] FUIS1919X2
Jo sjardeo st QN o1 Insug Aousdiousd

U2 BULMp SUOISI3SP |342] Aoyod Bupyz

il he.m:m_:_.ﬁv{ UIesH SI{and oyt puz (QH7)
IDUIO Eaf 2207 211 Loddns 01 [0o0301d

w:jm& UOISIORP B ULBRURYI pub Bmva: 10 ao_u>uD

-{3unos o Ul wauiofrusul AousBinitd

[220] AQ PSZINT Wa1s48 JUAWITRUR UONBULION
sigrondde 10 HyF QA Uo jies mm:cnmﬂ
Aouaastaa yippay syqnd arsudoxdde umwag (¢°¢

(80 Wlshy

PURLRUO]) JUADISUT 25T UIYTIM 3[0) 84S T ) i
20T 2y J?GA or.a Jjuis apendordde Jgg ﬂﬁu:cm
pug suwvid asuodsas 84487 40 Sujurel apiaced (7°¢

supld AousFlowg Ajnon) 10/pue A310D 241 YIIM
palesSaiut st pug ug]] Loussiouwlg WEsH dN{qnd
9131 UL POLIITUSP] SI 4,45 T IPL1 JU3WNI0J

“JUSpiou; Uk SuLNp JBIs 3uiZijigow
pue FulA1iou 105 ssao0sd aU) 2qUSAT

"a8u0dsal B Rt
TR S1uapIour qyyray agnd o1 ssuodse
Ui @Bl {[IM PHT SUL SUOTLIR 21 AJIusp] e
{(D03F s.£uno) ayt oq Azw siyl) ssuodsas
{9#499) 84 voroun,j Joddng AcuaBionry
317 21RUPIOOD 1M 1PTESY o1pgnd yoiym
Wog Uolese] DOF UR Uislmielt pue AJInuepy e

ssuodsal v Fuunp (D0F)
el Suireradoy Aowafiowy Aunos 31 pue

(1171 342 H90MERG < di LISUDIIEIOL 3T AGHISIT e

uondrasa(/ Aoy Mee]

“g1asn

T.I-

any]
NSEL



w 7l EMQ Isquunyy quEoJ

junouiy fo/pue
uoijeuAoju] JAWAB]

Hog o1 uzgd
JOOD W2LNI 150W ) Jugng.

4107 ‘pe aung

Li02 ‘o€ sung | “sajgpduer apdurss Twgng
pasn

| 2124 S[00) HOIEIHUNIUIUOD A0y
[ Jo AIeurt
JGAPIOUL IG ISIDIIXD ‘S[LIP

Fuunp otgnd 9y ULIOJUL 0] PIED
AB:wquo etep 01 dn ugng

Gg Ay |

1
_
_

[~
=
=)
I
o

_ HOA
_ Loz o sung | o muhﬁouea arep 0 mz nwqng

| B
|

ep
_ _ L10Z "0f 2ung _ UOIIEIYIIOU jO SHNSa) NGNS

4 awiedy aurj/oeqang |
|

SAUIONR(}/SAALIIANST

9% INTNANANY

is ¥ apnpouy “asuodsal |

|

9107 ‘5] Aing JO S8 PasIAsy
ﬁc\s 10 SHIBUIAIERIG %ﬁnixu

qu Supaoul ‘FH7
3y uy sunnisod 1RonLo 120j9s FoJ Lo
JO uONEISIop U21:IM DUR UOIFSAIINS [0 8Ui]  « |
suozrde
DU UOISSI {1577 UIBISDS 03 $30IA1I8
TB1USS32 JO USROLIIUINI pilk :oE:c@Q ®
:spnpsii jreys uuld |
vonoipsianl moA 103 { OO D) vid suoelado Jo |
AJINUNEO) € UIZIUIRT P2 BS&: Ao/ dojeaagy 9

"spawzRy Yrest si[qnd Jo se1oHated Jo] sasne|ad

SAMBY 0] so1R[dWwe] urEIsTRL PU $18I0 (174

“ssuodssy [WOPIDUL 10 S3STaIexs “s[[up Smanp srqnd
211 01 unTjPULIOft FUISEAnT J0] {47 243 AQ Pash
SIISTUBDSMI STIOLIZA DY JG ISI] B QDD[OU] 'SUBRLUL

snoLA g K1aJ0s pue yieay 01 sizasy) Jo ognd
A1 ULoJuf 01 AL L) 2)BNSUCUIAP 0 §{C0)
puk sampasoxd seluen pue 31epdn 10 dojsas(g L

(*231LI0S [IA UCRIUSUTOOP 3RY} 18] Si!
spuswnaop ue(d (NG 1820] 34l pup ‘Sannosa: _
BUIAI721 I0] SANSS! [RILSISO] 2)RUIPIOCD
o1 sroued 12130 4o (JAH) utueTruely

KauaBrowig (820} uo AJ3d S{j1 1) steuned
3210 PUR HOQ WO S32IN283U DALA3L
01 SOUSIZO] QIBUIPINGI 0] MOY AJNUSD] =

D03 18301 2
UliM POIBULPIOCD 218 $20IN0SAL MOy AJIUAP] o
"HOQ pue ‘sr{] FuLioqysisu (Q0F) L)
suoneIad(y L0usdIatg |Ra6] A1 Woy SISesIP
Fuwnp 37ULRISISSE 15onDAX [jam [HT Moy FUUUSP |
50 .,,E:ﬁuuo_r UIRJHLR PUE swpdn 10 moﬂ:ﬁ@ g

SURpLOw ZUImMp Jjels Lsle o1 STANTHIEVAL |
01 TCTIIPPE U1 SWISAS UCHEOLTIIOU JAI[I0 um:ﬁ:
012500Y0 Avll (H] "STYNOFSY M Suizine
U0 ‘pRpPasU S€ ‘[H} 0 S0UBISISSR [ROIUYDI] 9|S-UO |
apiaoxd {jis HOG UEVATUITT B 12 S[ouend ur 30
ISH STHNDASYAS JO S1asu paieisiday saioN |

STANDASY A Sursat ‘uonstpsun _
343 Urglis j{up :oamg::o: m 1DOPUNT 2 |_l

_ S3ARSLAA/SPANPLEIS |
mﬁz yeoddng £57y, |

p 31
vonduaseq/ ANV ASEL | _Q,M_m_pba
| e




910 ‘I AInf Jo se pasiaady
8-v1[L1D dquIny 10enuo) 0z 30 L 93ed SHOAM JO SJusWalElS ‘v qIyxg

AGTBM OPDJSa[qEIaAT[apiiooury (SSAIPPE [[BWS uoIssiuqng s[qeisAtsd ddH/ddHd
A0S M JOp@)a1oour 12 aual

096L-70586 VA “e1dwA[O

096L7 X0d O d

yIesHy Jo wsunredag

151[2192dg 35UBUL] PUE 19E1U0Y) ‘SI00N IOJIUUSf

19e1U0)) Wwesgord HOd

*78Z2-601 "1'd Aq palmbai se HO £q AOE BUIPUSASYS[) UO 3[QR[[BAR SPRW 3q [[IM YI0M JO JuUaWaless s1y) pue (HT Yl Inoqe uoleuLiojuy
“Toquinu (@SNN() WIsAS SuLIoqUINN [BSI9AIUN BIR(] B JARY ISNW (H'T Y1 10 JO JUSWSILIS SIY) Ul SANIALIE 24) wuopad 01 91q1Si[e 2q pue 10u syl PIm Adutods 0,

“Juads oIe SpUNy [eI9PAJ U3 MOY 335 Ued d1{qnd 3y} OS AUL[UO J[GR[IBAE UOTIBULIOJUT YLl 0} S1 10 Adudredsuel ], oy jo ssodind sy,

{(1oy Aousredsuel] oyl 10 V1 V.1J) 19V Aouatedsuel] pue AN[Iqelunoooy Suipuny [e1opad oy Yim douetduiod axnbai jey) spury [e19p3) Aq pawoddns st jIom JO JUSUIEIS SIY ]
Vi1vad) 19V AoUSIBaSUR] | pou AlI[IGEIUN0I3Y Sulpun;j jeiopa]

syusmaxnbay [eradg

JPUTD [ -UDISIA A -SAINSES A - PUB-SPIEPUEIS -§] V H ] /SPE0]dn TuaIuod-0AU 510 PIROqEA MMM, diy

;18 punoj aq ued Ajdde Kew 1ey) SAINSEIIA/SPIEpUR]S (GVHA) PIeog UOHBIPAINY Yi[esH S1qnd 19410 10/pue 3S3UY} U [12I9p A10IA "SINSEIN/PIEplE]lS

e Surjesur 01 3NQLNUOS 1y saMIANE Werdoid Moy Jo suotssnasip ul [Njd{aY 9q ABWL UOBBULIONUT SIY], "2I3Y PIISI] SAINSE3|A/SPIepuRlS PISIASL 3y 01 palj 10U sl Surpun,{
TA[U() UONJEWI0JU] 104 =

_ "$32IN0S3J 193JUN[OA I310 0}
| uiSew 1o uonelodiosur Aq JoYId asuodsar
s, KouaBe yeay o1qnd ayp poddns 03 1sanba
| Aewl oym s129]un{oA snosuejuods SuiSeue|y e

Junoury Jo/pue | SAINSEIJA/SPAEPUE)S _ | Jquiny
IR Lt EL TR anq | $2102INQ/SAGRIIAIP( | @vEsg aoddng Kepy, | uondLEdsaq/ANANIVISE L, St

8# INAWANINY




8411410 19qUINN 102U00

0T 30 § 95ed

9107 ‘S1 AN JO s pasiasy
IO A JO SIUDWUAIRIS Y NPT

-
st uf papiaoid

Spury Y 10§

pred s3iAL0R 109[Jaa
Ajuo 1snw suodey
ss2idnid pue uejg

01 10U ‘SIS0 [(PNIOR
101 JulILsINgWIY

HNIOM JO JURUIFEIS |

UNUOY "USHIRIBPISIOT
Surpun] B0l pesoxa |

amEwueel enuoed |

HOJ 01 300qyie Ay 128png _
DEHIW P22} jdwos jnugng

T sBuneaul |
puE ‘SIBULIOM ‘SH[BD LI &mm_omﬁma

[ JJeis {7 poreusisag

S167 ‘f 2oquiadas |

_ '$7|685 JuauiegEuRi
100 ul aedsnsed
1238 fHT Pojeusisaq)

'

_ =_

g)dwal ﬁoﬁ;oi. HOQ saisn |
_ a107 ‘0f Lequisidas y3nonp ¢10g ‘1 199019¢0) 101
| yooqpIom Hum,v:m SUHHOW 910Z2-5107 oquEou
_ seupiE wosiad-ur (7) om1 o1 dn A Fuipnour |
7 ‘SIBUIGIM JO/DUE S[IBD d0UAIJUOD Ajiapenb
- pag-O8HOW patosuods HOQ orediseg | i1
_ THITDPUR BOd |
uaamiaq uodn paasge A[jemnu 252 S[[E2 Joj owy |
| pumsaieg FruBl J0BUUCS HOQ YUM ‘Yruour |

| oo K122 Jo wnwiiuiw e 1e ‘s|[ed uf sredioniey | 2l

CORRHSIRINEY (DFHOAD 1URID 30T ULTAE PIUD pre (BIIIR]

—e—s

| SE—— —_— ——
e _ S3IRSUOIAL/SPARDURLS . . . Jaquan
| ao/pue ucnrRuLiopa] SWBy o] /i ongg | S3WOSIN/531aRIANR(J - wondriase/Aaldv/Hse |, :
i _ | | gvHg voddag Lepy, HIBL
AW AR g | | _
|97 261k [950%6L ﬁ o B o o STY.LOL
o6l br [ 96LbF 0 L1/0€/60 | 91/10/01 | OLZOELSL | 66'C6'SEE | ¥66°€6 | SIOVEINOD MAHLO % [HTOEHOW LIAIA
| 961 v 0 961 b O1/05/60 | S1/10/01 | O9Z0ELSL | 66'S6 £cE | 666 | ~ SLOVHWINOD %Eofﬂ OFHOW 9LALA |
Em e 10 | 0L877€ | C1/05/60 | SI/10/10 | OSTYELSL | 66'E6'EEE | p66S6 | ~ NOONOO dg2 OGHOW S1Ad | i
i 53w PUE REG MH |
M ) em«uguci __ P H a ’ S 3p0D | ovwo _
BOIIRIIPISUOY; | BonLLSpIsac] | (K 38 PEHD _ X3pU] | INLEIAIY _
183101 2FUEBY), LN | pOLI3d SHTPUB INsepy | 430 % # VLD S11LL 40 JuBN WEIZ04 SINGCNV JO 18y

Y207 UIESH P PUE eIty g1 1o uoneindod 181 aup poedu 18Y) SU0)ULAISI [220] Moddns 01 ST 10M JO TUSWSIRIS S JO asodand oy :9sodand %I04 10 1USWOY

“SuonONusY] [2193dg PPe PuR SaIAN0E pARRI-DTH O JO YONZNUNU0d 107 20T ‘0¢ 1equides 019107 *0€ Isquusidag
w0y souBuLeyIsd o poirad oy} PUAING ‘Sajep SuP S[GEISAISP SSIASI pUR PPR SSIUALIDE PPE SUIpury [Eudlippe spiacid 01 §1 UGISIAST S1i] Jo asodind sy ], :asodang wois1ASy

oud pavid [7]
JuSWISINQUIISY [X]
juomds B4 J0 %;m.

unwudo[ars(y  yemssay [ | Y0 _H_
(1o Aouaredsuel]) vIVId m a5 ] _

(d1qeddz Jr aayd) | _ uaidaqng j210p24 [X]

BRGAWOD [BI13P3g | 234n0g suipuny

FITLTD +3GMn PELU0D

TOSUTIBAA(] QIEAH JilGDd A0,y SENNI S OWBN UOUSIPSHIRE YIT] (8307

8# INHINANINY

pliccig}
18IS

7107 "0% 13qWaldss ydnoy ST0g 1 AJBNUe] 93uBWIA0lIad Jo BOirs]

7 (AAQS SHI 10§) # UOISIATY GOTSTASY :adAJ, MOS

C10Z "1 AENUB[ SANDS
TI0EIG OO WHESH PIUD % jeuei

IPIL 10 AN WeIsSord HQG

L1GT-S10Z7 WI3], deljuo)d

NIOAA JO JUSLISIE)S
V uqQgxy



$-H11L1D 3PqUnN 19R1U0D

IR .ﬁ:EE I

SpuTY PHIM 01
pred sanAnoR 132(j21
Ajuo st suoday
$$2I501d PUB UBl
UGHay USHRI3PISEOD
Juipun} Loy Pa2axe
1300 ‘5)500 JEnyoe

IO JUSWOSINQUIISY

$10Z ‘ST 42990300
S107 ‘ST Aing

ST16Z ‘¢l judy | “xafrumu 19enu05 4O 01 suodal |
Auaueab urld uonoy HWqng | | $10Z-710C JO S3WOIM0 PUB SaI1IALIR 1oday | q¢

~ S10TST AJeuuef

$ 107 “p 2aquuolday - [euly]

i
—

SI0zZ ‘TZIsndny - yeu( |

Q10T ‘ST AN JO s pasiaayd
(7 40 ¢ 95ed IO A4 JO SJuRWIRIElS Y NqIxy

I -aiejdwiay
papranyd HO Suisn uld LodY DIHIW

4 - S

_ amduId] papiacsd O Fusn

“1sdeuenl 0RUOs HOJ 9107 ‘o< Iequndes YSROME S16T 1 1200150 |
01 UBjd UOBOY DGHIA IBUgnS

i 10} we[d Voo DANDN 9107-510¢ defaasq | EL

venzimawdu] HAPIN _

- — - - =

"SIUSULAIINDE]
Fuig jeiveds

pue swustualnboy |

sij1oedg ueadold 298
"LOIRIBPISHOD
Surpuny 12103 Pa3Xa
01 15U ‘§3$00 [EN108

10 JUALISSINGUALY |

¢ OGULRT

<107 ‘1 ABIN

¢80 4l g

7
-

FROTHIIRANENT D Dinp ALHS

— - 1 uaﬁzvﬂ_ i
"HO Aq papiaoad a1ejdwisr _ se ‘HO(I £q pateutpioos pur padojaaap
podas Fursn UONRIUILNOOL] _ S2NIALOE UoEN[RA2 132i0ad Wt Sjedioneg | ar |

— - _— e — — ="

_ i Tparsanbai se u| mak ¢ epiaaels |
"HOQ 4g paptaoad swdwan | 1xou Iof uozeizdald ur s3TjIANGE JURUSSISSE |
Hodad Fuisi H6{)BIHAWNS0C] _ spasu pue Aloedes apimersss il ejedionied _ ey |

UGTRR{EAR DUR WIWSSISSY DGH W

|
m Jﬁﬁz 10BLUOY | T _7 M_.._..._Eﬁ uo,_:z..a 110Q AEisn il
_ HOQ 03 0oqI0 4, 195png L10T ‘¢ tequiardag yEnosg 9[0g ‘1 12q0i0Q 10} | _
| 9107 ‘7 Jequandag DEHOW paiojdutod nwagng | ._ {00¢3{10., 155ping DEHOW L162-910C apyduto] | 42.
“IpRRUBI 1DBUUCD HO(T 0 1 o _ T
_ ‘sjuatannbay | JooayIom 123png DIHDIW Ul _ '§107 ‘0¢ Jaquuzidas ygnoayy
| g rioads | S10¢T o IOQUISAON | Fuisn sa1 36:@&@ [enioe juigng ! cioz bmszﬂ 10g samjipuadxa jenyoe 1r0day | 3y
. pue sjmewszmbay [ -1 Uadeuvw penuod | D i B T 1
afvedg weadold 953 | 01 (A[U0 g puE Yy SUOi193%)} A
"potiad JO0qYI0 M 39Tpng DIHIW U P16T ‘1€ 12queneg
| Swipuny payoeds i | G107 ‘g1 Areraga,j  Jussn saanpipuadxs (eniow lugng | —p1oz ‘1 32q0100) 103 samyipuadxs jemoe wuoday | Pl
uRow . o = I
.S.ﬁ:h. :o_uwm_._&:_ 3UreI§ MWLy /AEQ 3ng __ SIWO0I3 M(Y/SIBASAIRG S3INSBIN/SPABPLEIS. | EondLIdS3Q/ANANIVSBL | APATN
kg _ o ’ avid toanam LB | T | wsey

# INGINAONEWNY




8-p1 11D J3qUINN 3081000

0z 30 0} 2824

TTBwpuny pagaads oy
| I0] MI0M JO JUIWIE]S
sty ul paptaoad

Spuny Yyim 10§

pred saniAoe 19901
Auo 3snur spoday
ssa1fo1d pue ue|d
U0y ‘LONBIIPISUDD
Surpuny [e101 posoXa

07 10U ‘51500 [B130R

10} AUIASIQUUY |

20 crame
£10Z S1 jdy
L70C <1 donyvy
Q107 T 49G0i20)
910z ‘ST Ang
9107 ‘51 1Hdy
Q107 ‘S Adenue(
C10T *C1 33GePO
S10Z ‘ST Aor
10z g1 judy

¢
$107 ‘¢l Asenuey

_

AOS BMIIS//SaT0
:21sqam (14S) medsuea ] aiLy

2IN22G 01Ur vIRP JIHD) NWNS

_
_
|
_

9107 ‘¢ AIN[ 40 s PasiAy

HI0 AL JO SIAWWIS v NqQUNg

‘enuel Wergold NOHSD Ul pasiais)al
sz welfold NOHSD 911 AG POAIRS URIPIYD

puUR SIUBJUL [[B UO WIBISAS patewomy JIH) su) |
Bwisn (J]HD) w0 feIuf WieAH piyD a1jdwo) |

ey |

(NDHSD) SP3an 2482 yeay [eroads yis wdapny) |

YHIOCUE D15 10O DT o
st iR

2.0 w0005

RRV ATl

IOV
ISR ~1fP(]

W}

FILUOD FIO
LGS

PN NTARL

er’

“JIUOW SULMO[]0) 21 JO

LS 9} 2104q 10 uo anp

axe suodar fsiseq Ao
B UO [11Q 01 5380010 {HTJI

9[0T ‘¢ 4340120
910T ‘51 Apf
210z ‘¢1 pdy
$10¢ ‘S 1 Asenuep

“1feueul 1381U00 HOJ 1 sUodar

Apanenb urjd uouoy 1wgng

papiaoid-HOQ Fusn ueld ooy DEHOW

-ae1dwal

9107~ 10 JO SSWIOINO PUB SIANIE UOdY pE

‘sjuswainbay “21e[dwa] papiaocid-HOJ ssn
Sunng ereedg | 9107 ‘7 Joquardeg-reury “1oFeuew 1021U0d HO( | L10Z ‘0¢ 1aquuadag ySnory) 919z ‘1 180010Q
pue sjuswalnbay | 9107 ‘61 IsSn3ny -yrIg 01 UB|d UOTINY DYHOIA ITHIGNS 10J U] UOOY DEHOA L10T-910T dopeAsq 3¢
sipoadg weaSo1d 50§ | YIuOW SUIMO[[Of I jO | N N - - i i
_ ‘pouad |, GE ) 21033 10 uo anp | _
SFuipuny poyioads oy | are sundas ‘siseq Ajuoit |
_ 10 Y10M JO JUSLID)RIS " ® U0 {119 63 $3500Y0 [HT J1 _ |
| 10 :w:h%:._w‘“:c u ameld Jwlj /250 on SIWOIINQY/53[QRAIAL3 . SOANSEIA/SPLLPUEIS | renduassq/A ARV ASE | 1amnN
Jo/p Eoﬁ.wwm Ul | AR IHHNFE L R AT mQ/5319q 131 AVHd Moddng KB NELSSA/ANAIVASE], * .

g% INFNANIANY




910z ‘ST AInf JO SB PasiAay
$-+11L1D 1oquInN 10B1U0D 0z 3o 11 33ed FIOAL JO SIUAWAIEIS V TQIYXT

(O(®)S0S 098 ‘me Amoag [e100S] "Spaau 21ed 3By [eroads
YILM USID[IYD J0J SIOIAIDS PASN 3 ISOUIL 24(€ 1SBI[ JB PUE UIP[LYD JOJ SIJAISS 318D Arewiid pue aAnuaAald 10 pasn aq 1SN Spunj A S[IL[ [BI9P3] JO %40€ 15BA[ 1Y °]
(239 ‘sjudwAed 19341p JOU ‘SIALANIE IIYM J0J PISN 3q UED SPUNJ JBYM) SPUN, UO SUOHILIISHY

0D VS HPIAGIAa V=2 00-01 6/ 50N, SUSTI0C] | /S|EHO /A0S BEM YOP WA /dilY
uio ] (VSH) UOlIBZLIOUINY SIJIAISG I[BoH

PO TENUBA I IS B0 -NLA SN MIUSIURA0C], | S[BHD ] ADa B [0 W MM T - [enueq spaaN d1e) Y)esH [e192dS Yam UIpIYD
$9IWIINY Ad1[04 “Nooqpuel] ‘[enuely ureisoid

“782-601 "T'd Aq pannbai se HO( Aq 0B BUIPUAAS ¥S/] UO I[qRIBAR SPBUI 3q [{IM YIOM JO JUIUWISIE]S SIY} PUB [H] 21} IN0ge UONRULIOJU]

“IoquINu (@SNNA) WAISAS Suiioquun [BSISAIUN) BIR(] B SARY ISNUL (H'T 3y} S10M JO JUSWIATEIS SIY} Ul SINIANOE Sy} uuloyiad 01 31qI31[3 G pue 198 SIy) Yiim Ardwod o]

“Juads are spury [219pa) a1 MOY 395 U3 91[qnd Sy OS AUI[UO J[GE[IBAL UOTEULIOJUT AYRW 0} ST 10V Aduaredsues, ayp jo dsodmd sy 1

{10y Kouaredsuri] ay) Jo VI V{q) PV Aousredsuel], pue A)[1qelunosdy Sulpuny [eIspag i} yim souerdwiod sxnbai yey) spuny [e13paf Aq pauoddns st sIom Jo JUswIANe)s SIY [

VILvAd) 19y Adualedsuel ] pue AJ[IQeIunod)y saipunj [E12pa ]
sjuamaainbay jeadg

SATJEAIG)N/Sjuamialnbay Jyads Wels0a]

TP T-UOISI3 A -SaInsuajy- PUR-SPIRPURIS- 61V | 1 SPeo|an Juaiuos-am BI0" pIroquyd waa ;- dny

;18 punoj aq ued A[dde Kew Jey) samsea/spIepuelS (GVHdJ) PIeog UONBNPAINY YI[esH d1{qnd 19410 I0/pPUe 33y} U0 [TEJ3p IO "3MSBIN/PIEPUBIS

© Sunoatu 01 INQLOUOS S saniAnoe weaoid Moy JO SuOLSSNISIp ul [nyd[ay aq Aewl UOHBWLIOJUL SIY], 2137 PAIST] S2INSEIN/SPIEPUE]S PISIAAL oY) 01 pal 10U ST Surpuny
IAJUQ UOljeWIoJu] 10 «

| LI srame _
108 ¢/ pdy _
£10Z ‘<] dwnuvp
910C €1 429015()
910T ‘St AIng
910 1 (hdy _
| 910 ‘s1 Arenuef
c1oc “w— 13q010 *198eurUI 10B1UOD HOAd _
<10z ‘St Ainr | 2yp 01 papuene s3uneaw [euoidal _ ‘[enueA ure13o1d
_ §10¢Z ‘s1 (dy Jo 13quunu Surpnout spodal _ NOHSD 3 Ul paqLidsap se sgunssu Ajisprenb
‘sjuswainbay §10T ‘S| Arenuer Ajiapenb ue|d uondy Nwgng | pue WISAS [eUOISay NDHSD 2yl ut sredroned | o
Burig [eroeds "papIsU Se | _ = .
pue sjuawaInbay weidold NOHSD Y1 01 A[30211p |
oyoadg weidoid 39S s1sanbai puny jusuyearf [enus) | “pasn aIe Spury Uaym [enuejy weigold NOHSD
‘pa1e[dwiod | pUR SULIO) UOURZIIOYINY SIVTAILG Jad uaIp|Iyd pue SURJUIL I0] SPUNJ JUSULRA1] pue
‘pouiad | SIE SULIOJ Ioye sABp Q¢ YijeoH pa19jdutoo yugng | ousouSerq HOQ p#159nha4 peipeopz IISIUIUPY | qp |
Ly S3INSBIA/SpIepuelS . RqunN
S\E.w:””._wﬂ“__..e:_ Jwreay] awiL] /e Ing S3W0IINQ/SIAGBIAIRJ AVEA Moddng K, uondiIsaq/ ANANIV SR .

8# INJINANANY



GT0Z “S1 AJnf jO sE pastasy
811410 JqUnN 1WBNUCD 47,40 71 2524 SO A\ JO STUBWIREIS “Y NQILX

AOS A GOP@W[0sSNp AdBW ({lEwY]
SP9E-9€Z-09¢ ¥ /18LE-9£7-09¢ euoydeja,
P0S86 VAL TIdwWAI) ‘QP8LY X0F O 1SS2IPPY SUINEN
10596 YA\ Iaemmn g, *J8 DY {3RIS] (1€ (SSAIPPY 122118
ieoy Jo jusurieda(] s3elg uoIFuIyse
SONIUNWIOS) AYIj2aH JO 3210
WBPNSUOT) SONIUNEILOY AUI[EL]
103813(] 456
peyue)y wnisvid HOJ

SUOIITIISH] [RI0UYg

PRGNS aq 0s{e 1t Hoday ssardokd ueld uonsy paepda ur ing p2idacoz aq [[im s1800 WeIS0id sjqemole

|BT9® U0 52010AUT ATIIUORY PIACdE 10 paidesst & 10U [{IM UCIEISDISUOD) [BI0 T, 911 JO U0nsey Aj2ouenb 10 Ajjzucw e uo Sa01A13S 10) Ul[[Ig 'sIS00 wiidosd 91qeMO][8 [BNITE
U0 paseq 9q 1SN PER AJLeLEenb 1SB9] 18 PSLIGRS 2 1SRW SAA0AU] FIOA AQ paaoidde pue paidedss are saiqeiaAlap {{e [Hun passasold 2q jou [[1a pouad Surpuny s1Ji5ads & 10]
OURISPISUO)) 101, 511 puadxa £]210dwe0 0] JUSWAR] "ISIIN0A RII0AUL ¥ [-41Y 21qeId000E UB Pie $2(GRISALSP |18 Jo feacsdde pur jdieast RO(Q uodn judFuiuoo s1 JuswAeg
s)sA N Dbayy g jeadsg

IO 1310 AI9A2 SUO ISLI] I8 1eTEUEIU J521UCY s sjje2 suoydayd

(o443 ‘Aonanb3y) sysiA SupIoHUOLA

(1) ¢ng 358 “Mu AL [2100g] "so21A198 313 paplaoid
[ENDIATPU QY1 JO 9715 A[1iE] PUR ‘300533 DWIOIUI 3y} 19511 01 Dsfpw aq [jLs PUL SURIP[LID 20 SIDOM AWOINT MO] 0F PaPIAGid $301A13s 03 Joadsar yitm pasodu 3q
10U 1M fseffiEnn jo ampayds orqnd B o) wensand aq [ saSIEo yons ‘spuny (RIS 2o01g HOWA) A 2DLL Suisn 2314198 1782y J0 uoistaold oig Ioj pasoduut are seSieyo Aus gp ¢

T(Qpog 028 ‘meT ALndag |e1o0s ] (Juels
$[20]q] SIINAIDS [BI100S) XX S[IL], 10 (PreorpaAl) XIX SBIL (242 1pajy) TIIAX S[ILL Jopun papijoxa ussq sty oym AL Io 1opiaold # Aq psysiummy saoiales Aup 10y juswiked
‘Anus aearsd 1gorduov 1o onqid © uey soy10 Awjus Aue o] Suturel) 10 Yoieasal o) Spuny Suiplansd '8
“SUIGWANNDAT spuny SUIYSIRU |BISDS] IoW;0 Ui P
“juswdinba
[eotpstt sofeut Jo aseyaind au3 1o A11[108] 4310 10 Fuipiing Auw Jo juswaacsdun Jusurniad 10 ‘uopsnnsueo ‘aseyaind oy) ‘pusi jo wawAcidwl 1o aseusand syl O
"$3DTALRS yi2ay jo sjuatdioal papudui o] siudmAed yse) g
(¢ Q) UOLRNSIMIWPY SIDIAIIS PUB $30IRDSAY YNBIH
£q parosdde sac1a1es 1uRliRd J2I0 DUE ‘STURUL PUT Uatom jurLdard YL STy 10 Spaai aled i[Eay 1e12ads mim UaIpliyd S0y $301A198 ualiedul URY] 19410 ‘Sa01Adas Juatedy] B
:10j pasn 9q 10U Agwi spuntf 7

8# INSNANINY



Q10T ‘S AN IO SE PasiAcy
MO JO S1nuEIRg Y UQIgRD

0T 3o g1 88ed
i _
| | .
(30 |
$211015 §599915 “Furionn
J5d ‘shaams 1sod _
pur a1d) UIES] UOIEN|RAS _
Eﬁm 3y 1od paiajdwion _
SLIANIOY UOLEN[EAY e _
PS132{[0d vIRD
|
_
|
_
|

v 1L1D F2QUINK 1D8TOD)

| ‘U013508
syupwaambay Suig

jeoads 298 KjigrMoj[e

weidosd pue 308png

paacidde 131 no paseq

| Paunoul SI502 QUUMO[[R

ays pred oq [iim (H1

siqderlowap panmbay e TS YOG BIA WAl 0] p3Nnugns
suerd j02fo3d ut paiot sea pue (Vs engnoudy Jo weunredag
{013 *gsd ‘uoneonpa S91RIS paiu) pue (SHSQ) $a21Aleg
030D #) paiajdwies [ ! ey pue [BIoos Jo wawLeda ‘HOA Aq
sananor 2ol e | | poroidde suepd spom pue uondussap 1oafoad
PayoTRL SODUAIPHIE | PI-dVNS LI AJ] peaoidde xiay) wl psqLidssp

L1/0E/60

upt Iate] ou pue ueyd
om psacidde oy sad tang |
L1/0£/60-91/10/01 |

"966'P1§ PRIXs
101 s pouad Suipuny
_ 211 10] SRGRIBAID
10 (raoidde pue ool

ucdn WSWBSIMGUILTY | DO g sGl 104 | 6&& payyenb3saloig e | seyiom wrojiad M (HT AW PA-d VNS 100 ol
IIIII e —_— + —_——— —— e — —_— — — - i
JUNOUW Y NO/BUE N - - g AT SIINERSA/SRIEPUB]S el Caan ABGEBTN] _
wonew.iopu] omAzg LUV Y WL /BIEC 9n(] SAGOIINEY/SANGEIIAL I | gvid Moddng A2z | uondLISa/AUATIDYSE, —
3 3 - — — — e t
[ 96671 B 0 ] - - STVLOL
Seetl | 966%1 [0 | LU0Se0 G0/l [ OLK0SkOL [osOTEEe | tocor] . VI PI-dVNS SHSA LIALL
[ a38Q pug MEG IS 2 . .
i _ (+) asmaizug) * Q‘ : b .wﬁcU 2P0} _
UOBISPISUO Y | MOHEBIIPISLOD | (A120 980 THE) KIPUL | FRUIAY
...Sh_ umaw:nv_ woLany | pousg Suipung | I3ISBIA SAVH | HVY3AD | AL 20 dWBY WEIT0L SIUN0IIY JO 118U

W/ oseding uoisiazy

‘1133545 90uEBpIng
ATeyatp WIS N HISND 311 HIM JUSISISUOD S3]AISaJI] SALOR 25COUD PUE JaSHNQ PN © UIIM SI2101D Too} Aieay axew {jix (sdumlg poo.]) JvNS 101 31qiS1o suosiad eyl
pooyi[ay1] au1 saoidun 01 (PF-JYNS) UeURorDY - W01 90urIsissy UenLunN jepeumnjddng spiacid o1 st oM Jo 10awsiels sig) jo osodind 21, asedund HI0A JO JU3WAIRIS

T mane[enag
{1y Asuasredsuei ) VIV [X]

2011 paxtd [

%9 qoreassy ]

240 [ |

107 0% J2quisidas 4ysnoays 9Tz 1 190015() 33unuiiofiad Jo poliag

o [ |

(zig=andde 51 %oay3) | | Jusidioaigng [eiopad I

soupdwo’y (BIRPIS | $2anog Fapunyj
L

GsUIssInqUIIay @
1zamAed jo @h_?m

PLILTS daquinp 131231000

(M OS stul 107) # UDISIAYY IS0 AdAE, MOS

9107 71 399032Q °Alo3HYd
IDENDR-GEB01] SoUPISISsy UOLMINN [Fuaiaddng 2], 40 2ureN weiBeld HOd

TUBUNIGAR(] GHESH S1jqng AUn0oT Selily] (ImMEN EOl3MDSiAn§ HIjBof] [BI0]

L10Z-SIOT TUMSE [BAUOD
HA0AL JO IO BIG
V HGIYXF
8# LNAWONINY



$-HT11L1D Joquuni 10e3{U0D

gz Jo v a8eq

9102 ‘S AInf Jo se pasiazy
HOA JO SHUSWaNEIS ‘Y HQUXT

0’ Jequinu
3{5€) Ul PIJUBIJAI S8
UOIBULIOJUI JuSiAed 32§

ayp 10 1odar auenb puy e

:

L1/TT/60

d00 2nd [#uli _
L1/80/60
400 [ug ueLg
‘pautodar Apeadie J0u

Niom [je soy uodal jvur] e

L1/90/L0 |
g00 2ad Jeuny
L1/£¢/50
g00 Png YeIgG |
“L1/0E/90 01 L1/L0/F0
Sump paga(duios yiom _
oy 10] Hodel uEnb pIg o |

L1/90/%0
800 ag [euly
LT/ET/ED
F0O0 =ng yexg

.:\wm\mogr:_o:o |
Surmp pajojdwos yiom

L1/%G/10
q0D =ng jeuif
a1/91/¢l _

{g00) ssauisng

JO 950[D :ang Yeld

91/1¢/TL G191/10/01

Fump pale(durod yom
oy} 10j Jodar dENb [ e
anp
suoday ssaidoid Apeuend)

‘Sunim w [eaoidde
HOQ {oid moynm pue
23ep onp 9} Aq paprwigns
10U 53509 Aue 1o} 1usitled
Auop [1im weadoxd

Pd-dVYNS YL "HLON xx

welsAs uLio] parosdde |

~HOA Sy uip spoaford |

PE-dVNS 11e 10] Hoday _
§52 Eo.i Apanensy H_E@:m

a1Ep 0] SALI0}S §$000Ts AUy ¢
ssa1301d a8uzyo (FS)

[PIUDWUOTIAUY pue ‘Sw)sAg ‘Aolcd Auy

{AUL[SW] Y1 100000 [H'T {IiM

AOL pUR AUm ‘10U § ¢suiaiuy [euidio

s o uo Supuuni e spvefoad J1 ¢
saSuajeys solew 102fo1d 7
SamAASIYOR Jofeur 103(01 [
1W51sAs/ uloj pepraoid-1od E&;»

PONIWIGNS PUB D3103[{00 S1 BIBP SUIMO[[0F SYL |

$31032Y $S3I501J b‘.uzn:O

0z |

JunoRy Jo/puxy
HONIBRUWLICLU] JUIIAE]

Jmeaf AW L/R@Ing |

_ S3INSBITA/SPIRPUR]S
_ AVHI t&%m Ke 5

$IUI0DIN/SAGRISATA(

8# INTAANTNY

|
|

uondriasaq/ KAy Nse L

IquInpj
sg,




2-p[1L1D 32QUInN 1021U0D

0z 10 §1 938d

__

0] Jequinu
MSB] UL PAOtioIg)alse |
ucipuolUt juowded

fata T
o3
=

"1a3{oad

sy1osds © 10} pats[<wos

afe Aoz usiym

e1Ep/skeams soja:d (12

ngqng ‘paerduos 1sye
sAep € wiyiM BRg ¢

LI/TZ/50
Iny HIom IS0
1B 107 podal feuid e
LU/90/L0
Ag anp asuwab pIc e
LU9GHD
Aq anp suEnb pug e
L1/#y/1G o0p
jlode1 Jopenb is| e
Afauend B3ng 7

[7C A58} WL 5A040R PIjS]
Funaodar Apanend
URpIM JT0QNG et |

uzid j10Mm parorddu

S, {1477 Jod uonrIOI:
(sarmoid ‘san103s
§5030N8) aAfjENTEND
jpugns pue amde)

91108 §58[0 103(01d
yoEs 10] s£aAdns 15831504
[IRUAILIQNS DUR 19NPUOD)  §

saiiss ssepod 1osfoxd
[ gows 107 s£oAIms 152301d
[FBULIILGHS PUB 1ONDUC] ¢

‘ued 120fo1d paroidde
20 Pagey SAW0IMO
pue ssaiford gyd nwang 7
| uzqd 1oofoid poacadde
UO PaSEq PaI[duod eiep
$50204d pUB SABEILICT
AR 11003l PUR 1091100 7|

_
0’1 dequmu

3[SB1 1 PasUaIafal se _

UOTJEWION! JUBUIARG 398 |

‘popianid

2IB SASIAJIS IDIIE {02

() euo uey) 1818] OU

puR W1} 31 Uj 230G

L1/ET1/60 O 91/16/C1
PYIS{{od BIEp SHVYH e

LIF0/10 900 =sad
QU/IE/Ti Q1 01/10/01
SuLnp paroefion
2P S YE Blenb 7 e
1581up Fuimoqjol sui Aa HOM
0] POjILUIQNS PUR Uk (B3]
T P2A53[[02 2q TIROYS BlR(d

‘P3332109 SI

B1Ep Ja1je yoam (1} ouo weyl
1918 OU PUL S201A155 saptacid
[HTSY =3y [say sun
[2al Ul 3UOp 9q 15NW [ |

‘HOd A9 pspracid
ULIOJ © SUIsh iC A[{ROIUCIIOR]0
BIBD SV NG

| PUE 1024[00 03 paimberst fHT |

“($yoolosd
[[? 1o] B1ep VT nivang

WNOWY 10/pue
BORTUIOJO] JUSWARE |

WA SUI[/IB S8

S3WOEIN (/53 GEIIANET

8# INSINANIAY

_ S3IRSEATA/SDIBDURIS

0107 ‘S Anf JO s» poasiAsy

HI0M SO SlBWmMG Y NQING

mww—QEQ.ﬂ:_um‘— UFZI) BOIRN[RAR 2)L)8 UG Paseq

s3urys AeL SRTQRISALIAD QYL 210N 9SEINd 4

2A1ENEND
SWONNG)
gsd
8592014
SALBULIOS
uepdaoeford pasoidde s [T ve

peseq soeload [je 105 perrabai s1 uonBILICIUL

D% 4 SONIAI0B UOULN{RAD SUIMO[{0] 3y L
suinday puR BIRQ WOTIENPAT

"HGA Aq popiacad 2ie|diuo] oyl LITIM 10

Ajreoriondo1s e jlwans 01 prambal si (]

oofoid

sad posaanop sadessepy £o3i (f) 2aapdo] e

915 Yoo [00yas —adA) Suimeg e
ans 12d 9iqIBA JYNS % =
a3y ©
RpUan ©
Aotutyla/aseyd o
:BUIMO]0] U3 U0 paseq

1woload 10d poasas ssualo pojeondnpun £ e

‘100fo1d

Jad paAiss suai[o Jo Jaquinu pamedpdnpun e

YRRl 10941p parrordapun
DIBAG) SIUSL[D JUNOY 01 Jepio ur pug 195foad

o83 10§ palnbal s 2IEp SY Y SUIMolio] 2y

siioday pue vik( (SYVH) WSS

W Bun2040y] SAIIRAISIGIUIPY PUY DONRIRPY

1
|

| AVEd poddeg Lep,

o138/ ANALIY SR ],

_
_
|

|

|

ol
£

| 1STEERN]

ysep




9107 ‘S| AN JO s pasiady
8-¥ [ 1L1D 12qunN j9enuo) 67 Jo 91 a5ed FIOM 10 STOWALIS Y NqIUXT

‘Kjaeak posepdn aq pue

sdeaA 12051 dourd w paseysand swar apnjoul

pInoys 1si] sty J, "o[qescdsip 10U 21e 181}

sutoyl pivd pg-J VNS 1910 PUB “WHNOLLND

Q' Jequinu “USIA _ paseysind qustrdinba jendes-uou [z

3[SE7 UL PAOURI3JAI SE | 9)IS 10/pUR FULIONUOUI |BIST) sapN{dul 1815 18]] A101U0AU; 91Ep-01-dn ue daayy

uonzuuoui juawfed asg | v Jo 2wn oyl 18 ‘ALma L ang 181} A101U2AUT PF-d VNS | | 151§ A103BdAU} PI-JVNS ot |

“LIAISAS MaU ol R T

uo Furulen o3e; 01 painbai __

3q [[Im WalsAS O1H0109]3 S}

_ OJHI BIED SULIANID 19l | _ _

13218 A19A3 1] Add UL soSueyd

7 WA1SAS UONSAjOT ¥Iep I JJ

‘pauien) og viep Sunpodal 1o saseyoind pg
-dYNS Auw Sunyew jjeis e 121 pasinbal st 3,

BEp Surtodsl
018 o1 J3v1s weidoad pue 101euIpIood
— Suipiodal puB uoIoR[|0d BIE(] = _

[ ‘s1e0A oAl] AIoA2 Q2UO 1589 B ICIBUIPIOOD PUB DB [BIST — [BISL] o _

0’ Jaquinu | urede pur $ANIALIR PE-dVNS ‘59I0US5E
NSB) Ul P3ousl)ak se Fuileis Jo sATp OF uljum ‘pa19jdwos Suuiel) {18 10J pannbai aiw s3urtIeil SuIMo[[Of ol L
_unpBuUOjulL JuswAed 533 | pauIRa JJBIS MIN R Suiodaa vlR(T DUE [8ISI] - - Suueay, Ay 1O | e |

_
| _ pajoidwoo ajeg e
_ " 3ODIALE JO SWEN e

.F 921005 pue Juiel] e v
_ “apnouUi ISt _
7 uogIuswNDo(] “4jels pied py

_ 01 IoqGrunt | | dWNS (18 163 peraidiion sem | ‘SIS [1A1D _
_ {SBI UL PAIUALIIAE S Fuue) susy 1AL Surwoys Ul 1eak [DISY YOBS PAUIRIL 54 1SN JIe1S ||V __
UoNBULIOJUI JioWARd 235 | OOIRIHSWNOoD JWINS | _ Bururea ], s)Bry paID 0
i i |
o10td yim Fuoje _
[°C S Ul 3A0Q2 PIISY| !
Sunsodax AjouEnd r
Ut uqng seag g _
"190(0xd i !
oytoads € 10J pataydwoo _ _
axm Kay) usym 7
| viep/shaains 1saysod (e _
wuiqng paaydaios Jayw _ _
skep O¢ UM NG Y | _
7 7 772
ma_wwmwﬂwen MHMW“.MNQ STERI AW /26 N SOUI031N()/53[QBIATA( Mﬁ%wﬁ%%ﬂmﬂﬂw\% o diIasag/ANANIYSE], _. ..u”_ﬁm.“rmz
_ _

g4 INTINANAWY



910C ‘S| AInr JO SB pasiacy]
$-111L1D [equinN 10813U0D 0TJo L1 958 IO 1O SIUBWAIEIS Y NQUYXT

HQUINT (@SNAA) WOISAS SULAqUINN [BSISALE[] BIEC] B OATY ISIU (F[T 2if1 “510M JO JUSLI2IRIS SIY) Ul SSEIANE ayj uLoped 03 2191512 aq pue 198 sup yum Ajdwes o,

quads aIe Spunj [RIapaj a1 Moy 935 Ued o1jgnd A1y 0S JULUO S{qR[[EAR UOHBILIOIUL S3BW 01 §t 10y Aduaredsurl] 2 10 ssodind ey,
-(19y Aouaredsuel | aUt 0 Y[ V1) 10V Kousredsupi] pie £jjigriunooy Supun, {e1apay o yia soueljdwiod aunbal yeys spuny j21epaj Aq par1oddns S1 MI0/4 JO JUBLUSIEIS SIY T

(VI V.0.0) [0V ASUAIRASHUAT, PUB AJIGBjuN0a0y suIpuiyg (E19pag

srtuawaxnbayy woads

JEG T A UBISIO A SR EEE PSR PR SG VLS
‘e punol aq upd Ajdde Avw 1ei saseaiy/sprepuels (Vv Hd) peog UoNeNpa20y I{BOH J1qR ] 1310 J0/PUR 353 U0 [IBISP U0 "3INSL3N/PIEPURIS
2 Sunau 01 2Inqian0d 1S sananoe weaSosd Moy o suoissnasip ul nydjay oq Aeil UCHRWIOJUL SIY], "OISY PIAISY SIINELIYA/SPIBPURIS PITIAII 310} 0] Pan 10U S 3uipunj

TAJUQ) DONBWIITIH] X0

LT/Q%/GT 0D
lequuaidag pug Ismny O

LI/TE/80 =P
Ajnf pue sung  ©

L1/GE/50 0P
| _ Ky puz (udy  ©
_ L1/8T/70 PP _
Yooy pue Axeniga
7 | RV R |

o)

| Arxenuep puedoquadsg o _
_ | 91/0€/C1 2np _
| | sequisaoN pue taqop o | |
| i
|

_ 1A0]3q PRISI] SIBD UL Ia)e] “aotuwpmng

_ 0l HO( Aq PIAIaIal 2q IsnW _ 1ayuny 1o wiesdod pg |

_ S30[OAUY "SUIUOUL OM] ATIAD | -dVNS HOQ 241 yim 50350
| ‘raFeusw PVRIUOD A Banjia | ISTW [T WoIsAS Suitodat

ui pascsgds-0ad p, Sy | [BIOUBULL B 9ARY 10U S30D fHT
11 ‘modss WeIsAs [Rroueui;
KousBe 1@ £q paiuedwosse |
20 {[BYS paunoill
51509 {|€ JO LOHBIUSWNIOC

"L10T ‘0¢ 1990120
| 3RD SI 2DI0AL] [BULY

| (-'uo 0S PuB (0§ J9QUIDAON
ueyl 1812] CU papIuqns ‘usmiked

_ _ AVIGAUL 1Y 18QUIZ0 Jo eacadde a1o052q weagoud |

"§°3) uuowr Surpesaid ai | pI-dVYNS HOG AG pamaiaai 0107 ‘<[ 180100 03 101id S1010RIIU0D

_ 0’1 fequunu | I0 pua syj 1aye SARD (¢ URif _ 2q ¢3 s1500 2 Sugsoddns [[2 01 119S 99 {]IM Juatunoop s1y ], “weidold

k] Ui pajuaIajal 5% | J33R] OU [J(3(] O1 SO510AUT | 10BDPa{ pojIviap pUe S2010AMUL PI~dVNS 01 0y19ads Y[-41V 241 95)
| uouenuoldi yuowArd 95§ Jwang - ABUOA] :ang 61V PA-dYNS Hwgng SIIOAV] 6LV PU-JVNS | 0S|
junewy Yo/pue ) ) N SEINSRIIA/SPAVDUE]S - . F3qmnN
| vogsusoguy jwomkeg | WL W g /3R ang SIWONNY/SHYRISAIDG | uondiidssq/AuAnavse, -

gy Hd reoddng Ao,

A .
8# LNHWAONINWY




9107 ‘ST Afif JO 52 pastady
8- [ 1L1D IoGun 102100 07 Jo g1 o8y 1024, 10 SIBWAIEBIS VY NNGNXT

.&<Zn 0} S9FIBID S© PAMDI[BS T aq [[1M SIUFWEIOP 20INGS AG DIIBIIILISGDS
24 10ULES 17 51500 AUy TRIRUIQNS wirs[o £laelmnb J0 siep 3yl Wwelj 1 SIEDA U5 L0F MBLASE 10} SJRIIEAR 24 [{BYS INQ “|oAS] @31uel m gine 5173 3¢ 1dey 9q Arul LONEILALINIOP
Sunroddng -UoTRIIGGHL 1U3E[0 PUR Su0dal ‘Spaenal 1easy 01 ser[ddy ISWISNDAL S1U ], 2INSeiD B m 0L SI2aK 78 10] pAINR;aL 2 a2l {17 jeul annber suonedal py-
! S 1 93 9P p 4 ! i ! u {1® 'y [ PA-dVN

TTLT DL m.u.ﬁcﬁm-m:m 1Y pue Asuady awls- :u_umancm_\/ PUE UONUIY DIOSDY - SPI0ISY

1seq (RNGUE B2 JUied SSU {IALD papiaodd aq Isnu JIEIS sutjuay, ssiaiedns oym suosiad asou pue ‘stuedidined o spaeotdde weiscad yin 1ovIsIUl oYM JERIS SULIUCLT,

LIS auiued, Sutpnoul ‘swidoalgns it Sutuies 0 2{qisucdsar are 1snw ASUISY [RIUSWILOAOD-UOU 10 GONEZIUGTIC) {BQULT, WeIpU] ‘AousBe {RIUSWWISACS {BOG] A ]
“SOAIORIIP PUE S5inpaooid ‘SuonenSal ‘sme| palR[ed SIS [TAIY PURISIOPURN INRISISSE [RIZURUY [RIOPA] SALR02 191} swivlFoxd Jo UONRASIUILIPE JO S[SAR] 1T UT P2AjOAUL ardoad 123
os panubas 5L Sutel 1, JpA [ -C1 1/53]/ANeJ3D/SONS A5 EPSI S AMMA/ G - { [ 101ARY) [-E11 JAQUEnN BONonnsu] SN 995) juauiatinbayy Sugazay STng fAID [rRURY

0,6 | PISIND JOUUED SIS0 9127 133IPU] “SHK(T Jod "PAMC|[ESID 34 []IM PuB S[qRIdIdIBUT 2¢ O}

PAUIULIAIAP 21% 181 SIS03 10211pUL {[1q jouned (T a4 Aouafe awudoidde oy £q peanadde weid UONE30[IB 1507 JO/PUE JUAWIS2IRE 1500 10a11put ur Aq pauloddns sue ueyd pa-JvVNS
S, [J1T U3 M1 papnyou s1s02 13anput 12y Suunsus 16) a[qusuodsal st ({1 9y, ‘weadold pg-dyng HOJ 240 Pue HOQ Aq paaociddeaid pue papiuqns ag 1STuL $31RT 103JIPUL |1V
1B 1034pY]

"jsanba1 nodn Ma1a51 401 sjqr{ItAE PER 151] AICJUSALI UR Ul PAYORL 3¢ DiNOYS S{RLISIBUI [PUONEINDD 3j(Bsnat pue wawidinbs ydeo-uou j1y -eoutrjdwon [rasy pur weiSoexd 10]
FUIMAIAL] DUR SAUIATIZE LOHBINDI UOLLLNU SUIALISGO Jo sasedind 2y 10] 1218 VASN PUB 'SHSA T10J 03 159803l uodn 5]GB|IRAR JDEW 3q [[1M SPIGI2T PUR $IsTaId S ] 24
SUOIIE1034 XS FULIOIUOfy

“30USTESD $371 I VS 'SHSA ‘O AU 01 2|GE[IBAE SSENS 10010 £q PAIOAPUOT SMATASL 10 SLpne Wii3oid pue [LIoueuy S121S 23ew IS {H 041
SUpNY

“SUBIUIALIY JOI SSUNAPIND AI91C] 33 YUA JUSISISU0D 212 1onuaAdid 11590 PUE LONBINDS UOULUINY JO SHTESSIA o

s1130u9¢ 10} £1ddr 91 moy pue 191p Ay(ray e opiscad djay ued JYNS A0q 10qR a5essaul
JAUIQ B PUR 201n08 SUIPUTY B §8 VNS 01 11PAI0 JUSWINEIS UOHRUILILOSIP UeU Y ([S() Aeldoadde oy opnjoul spunj uoHeonpd qvNS yim paiuud 1o padojoAsp sjeudlew [y e
'51203 puR $aA23[q0 P-4 VNS USHdw0s0e 03 AIRS5309U PUE 5{QRUOSEAL 18 $IUIANIE WRIF0N] e
-wiai jusupddns pue sougyu ‘sweldord m::m_zm s vonounfuod ui Suneiado 21sym pue ‘suiviFoid ucieonps uonIONU SUNSI¥S uR[ddns JoU Op SAIALDE WRIToL] e
'SANSST 1500 FUIILACT SIMOLD GINQ PUe SIS [IAL) SUIPN|aul SUONENFal PUR “S3{nd ‘SME] [n13pay 2jqeatdds j{e giim 2OURlIdIL0D Ul P2)INPUOD 218 SIIALIE weigold e
‘suoitepndal waswainood 1815 Aq pawioaod sampadod pig eannaduos ySnoap pamsord aIe swERUC) e
UPNT PUR MAIARY Y(IS[] J0 S|GBIIBAL 84 |(IM PUB JIEIS OU3 Aq DRIBILIZIL S SAUIALDE DY ~J¥YNS peroidde 10) siuswAed IO UONBIUSUIROO] e

PA-dYNS 40 128PNG Ui Uy pApR{dUL 10U o JURIS JGNAT Ul Jopun Pepuiy SaNIANGY VNS Si 103 2]QI TS 208 OUM SJUSHD JTNAH 01 SII(ALIS

UGIRONPS [RUCIILPPE APIACIC 01 10 S{ENPIAIPU PR-d Y NS [BUOTHPDE dAIIS 0] 13pI0 U 98RIAA00 JANT 1SN0 §,01218 4 purdxa 0] pauSisap asoy) 2Je 531ALIOT paroaddy
RIS DY-d VNS OU3 J9DUN PAWIE]D 218 (JINIT) WEIS0i GeLERONpY UOIINN PUut pood papuedxy o) JOPUN P2pUn] SSHIATIOR AS0U3 JO SSRISA0D [RUONIPPE 10 papuedyd AUy e
‘uonejnded 198181 P-dYNS i 01 PH-JYNS 195m1 01 2Pl o1 S1I0g e

"S1S0D 3|qEMO][BUN
Jo wawAkedai 103 21qei| Si PUE SPUN] UONEINPH URIFOL 20URISISSY UOTIANN E:SEBQ%A M pIpUR SaUIATIOR UCHESNPS UONINY 10 2]qIsuodsar A[[2as)] SI 1610R1U0D 3L =

(SFETATS U S S PIN-U{d-p 00T 7o ded j aougping weIFoid 995) PIMO{[0} 3Q ISTUE SIURINSSE FUIMO(0f AU [
.muurﬁnmm‘«um-ﬁwzm.

BATIEAIE h]/SIEDWAAITi D2y 01J1020 % WRIR0K ]

797601 “T'd Aq paxnbal gv 10 A ADFTSUIRTAAS VS UC 2[QE[EAR DDPBUL 9G [[iM J10M JO JUSSIEIS SI PUe [HT SY) INOQE UOIIBULIOf]

8# INHWAINIINY



9107 ‘S} Anr Jo se pasiaay
8-F11L10 JoquUnN 19210000 0z J0 61 @Fed MIOM 4O SJUAILRBIS Y HAIYXH

e,

-jsanbas uodi A[QE[IEAR 3q 15N VSN AQ paiot st “uonzuawinsop Sutoddns 19y10 puz spaeasuy ‘sidieoal @ ‘ATRUCHIDPY
120481 [9A9] 128p3] [IaUSF PANIEIAP/PERIEAXS [BIDURULY S, [H7] UB 1O Ad0D B supsWw Sijl 1589] A19A 01 1Y B
V161V DI-JVNS UoEa (1M DONIUGAS g ISTUE HUOW Hora 0] gonziemndop funteddng 4

£

qsonbar sy 03 Ajdas jim pue vondaoxa we 10 jsanbal oy Auep 10 2a0idde 1a1na 03 AU{IGISUOES) Pue 1Sl Y1 SAAIISAI weiSord p3-dvNs 2yl weidoxd pI-dvYNS
HOG 2171 03 23ep anp of Jo11d SAEP (1) BIASS uBYL 1918 oU HOJ 31 61 Uoidaoxa 11 Joj 1sanbal g jrugns €} paimbai St [T o4l I8P 1P Y1 UG Y {-6[-V PI-d VNS 21 Hwqus
01 5)QBUN SI JOIITAUOD ¥ UCSEAL ANV 101 1] [eAcddde Jorid 1nowim 2iep anp 941 Aq pa1iwqns 30U s1s0d Auk 10} wawhed Auap [ werSosd pg-dvNS M L1IAJI UT "HLON ¢

(9A0QE 225) C JSBL 11 POISY S2EP 9NP SUI[[IG 2ul 0) 21yPE 07 pambar st Aouale Juy) “3SED YONM UL "PRIISU S0t (2) om1 K1aa9 [11q 07 [2Acaddeaid 1senbar Aewr (T 2
YO paillq Furaq st
MIOM 2U} UITM 0] YIUOUE 2111 YO KBp 158[ 311 JO SABP € ulim 1oFeueiu 1581u00 pI-d VNS HOJ PRIRUEISap S [HT 2Y1 0) PINIWQNS 3G 1SN Y 1-61V asgoads pF-dvNS YV Q
12YIN0A 2010AU] V |-61Y HOQ B Suisn ‘seajanoe oy1oads pi-J ¥ NS A[UO 105 oq 1shill ST "€
"AQ[9q XOq S1f3 Ul patsyj wourz 123png pasoidde-y S SU1 P22dXa 10U [fIM [[Iq S1S03 2101 'C

"s2nssi 1509 SUNLBAGS SIB[NOLD
GINO pue 30uBpD pA-dVNS L1 Add 9ut Suipnoul suonemSal ‘sl ‘sme| iopay aggzatidde (v iin aouRI[dWOd Ul aq ISIUL STUAWISSINGUIEAL PUB FUlj[lq ‘S3010AU! || i
sjaamasnbay Sanpg poadg

-Anpgepieae Juipuny Jo sounos Surpuny 21 AG soncy usdn sAep FUIRIom (1) BeAs uiym (HT 241 Aot v O Supimy

a1 yo 1dranad ay1 uodn Afuo stueuiied 23U [ HOJ SUNIIIPUOS PUR SUCHEIUU] SULPUNY MAU J3PUN UDIRDSIP S HO(J 1 SPULY 21830]{Eal 4O ‘SpUnj dAQUIAL ‘(S)SB] S1BUILLIS]
Keti HOG vonaldwo [puiou o) Jetd pue 19813U00 SIYY JO 212p 2ALIS}10 ) 12y Avam Aue Ul BOTIUIY 10 PRONpal §i Fuipun] J§ ‘paijioads se SAGRISALAD 21 10f sjustuied ayei 0]
HOESI|GO O J3pUR ST HO( ‘PRALR02I 10U $1 FUIPLTY J9AS A1) (] 'S80iN0s FUipuny yis i 3 e Suipuny Jo 1disaar o Tuspuadap SI RISy POYJINaUS SB SAYPIdANSD 07 umning
syuamssnbay Fuipuny mosdy

‘weiFoxd pI-JVNG HOQ Aq Sunuim tn peaciddes:d aq 1snw 198png 211 01 sefuryd 1Y
SUOISIASY J38png

“Sungim ur pasoadde puz sourape ut weidoxd p-dvNS HOQ 1%1s o Aq paaciddesid pue pamsiaal uaeq sey 3l ssafun weifiod py-d NS HOA 41 Ul 21q¥][1q JOU 51 SUIAQ
WIIBAQ

-panordde aq JON 1M £107 °1 111dy seye panuwqgns sissnbar Auy o
VS 30/pEE BOG Aq paroidde st jsanbal juewpuene e [jun ueid 135fosd sy ol pajesodiodur ag eul sHTURYD ON e
HETNIEEET

107 1 pady 321R] OU PenIWNs 54 1SNUT SIAWPUSWER 10 s1senbat |y '198pnq
11 JaAsusym j2acidde soud 1o 198png Jo/pue ueid 100foid v puane o1 HO 01 15anbal v 1iigns 1snw SaoURTY

10/puR $a1IAL0R Jo odoos paroidde-ygn oy a3ueyd o1 ysim Ay
S PUIWY

uny (| /A 6d7A03 B U0 MMM /7201
‘01701 Aotjed wr pUNOJ sB SUONOLLSSY PUB Jaweinbay] IMOWSTRURIA [2ARL], §,UOWISTRUBY [BIOURTL] JO 9D U] Yiim Aydwion o payadxa ST (H7] QUL
1IATLY,

3# INTSNANINY



910Z ‘ST Anf Jo se pasiaay
g1 1L1D 12qUINN 1082U07) 0T 30 0z 23ed HI0 A\ JO STUSWAIEIS “V NQIIXT

9¢8¢-9€7-09¢

AOT eM (OpYI3Ia(3inat el

983L-v0586 VA Brdwkio

988.LY x0d Od

Ieay 1o weupeda(

JaSeuey 1080100 PH-dVNS ‘SIeqome [ suueyf

1ene) wmerdord HOO
C 96EWlS ~vasn B
Junowy 3danoyg o i

L3sdnd

‘weigold pg-dvVNS HOW Aq 90110U J3YN [13UDN SNULLOY |[1A Juswaimbal Sy U [jIq Yoes M PIBINIqns 99 1SNl Zoneiuawnoop dmyoeq pg-d VNS [JE Jeak
151 3y UIILM uonrusumdop dnyorq 212moos Jo/pue sjenbape jIuiqns Jou s20p Io ‘Fuipuly [29s1] € PEY skij 10 J019BNU0D PH-JYNS MaU € st Louade e ] :ION ASVd1d 'S

8# LNHINANANWV



140 [ 298]

PLILID

sJaquuny 1300

SNOILVIOTTV

8- LIgIiiXd

00R°CS LI/0e/80  SEA0/10 i/z1 SU/10/10 €9 9T 9 ¢ Q LAWY WIN SIS S - ¥ dnowy e Sunmng
000°€S 000°¢$ 00T7CS LRG3 /1010 91T Q9T 9k . § puswy RIS G5 - ¥ dnoun) mimps Sunjunc
008°CS LUOEM0 SO0 shireial SN 9 9T9ke VN 9 PuRUnY VN $§ - v dnoIn sem Sujuu
000'e% 000°SS 00T'Ck LE/Qe/RG  SYTO/0  9U/€/Tl Syl +9 67 9t¢ AN 9 puslly $S - v dnoap JsieAs BunquLlg
96T PrE A1 EES QLEMBD  SHTHOT 9L/0E/60  CU/TO0L 66C6 €£C  TH6'(6 € pusury %momuw i S10RAUOD) IO P THT OHHIIN 91AZd
TOE'88S SEEEFS IS ugy L1708/60  ST/10/0T  L1/0S/60 S1/10/04% GO'E6'EET  F6H'Eh § puMuy HRLIBREE: BULH DRAZUC] Y SHULO W Y DA LT A
LE1EES STAIG/ED  vULO/OT S1/08/60  SU/TO/MO 66 (4L PE6'LH ViIN PEIRTONGE ueu0) 445 DEHIW CLAL
0L8°FES NLEbES €TLTS SIAE/60  PU/IONT  ST/0S/60 ST/IB/10 66 €6 £EC ¥66 €6 ¢ pusiy YEIRTINY(GH uoDuOD g9 DAHMW STASR
L8G71% L90°1% L80°18 21/6T/60  YLOLI6Y UL SHTN/T CLEH L £RLE0 g pLowy TT600041€TH SYMLA PuR S ouRyU FIA LA
FEITR PS11S SUTYZL  SUT0A0  SUIE/RT  SUION0 9T c6 C£C 89T E6 VIN 9L000METH BuLopr() JAA S1A
00¥ 1% AOF 1S ale/el SUHYIQ SIS/ QU100 9L €6 CEL 89T EH ¢ puawy T9L000dIECTE SHLIPIO OFA CTAL
6T 1S Stag/zl SYI0/I0 SUIE/ml sUL/ILe 397 ¢6 V/IN 79L000d1ETH sdQ D4AA STAAL
08¢% SYIEZY  SIAO/1IG CU/ie/Tt S0 8agvs [ puduwy 79L000d1ECH sd0 DA €1 » k|
LEETS 878§ QuIEZL 9100 HASTrA R ATV )] 897 20 ¢ puilly 79L0004IETH sd() DA B1L3d
£10°¢s £10°¢S SY/E/2L SIS/ STA/E0 ATLC L BT LS VN XI4¥ €TAdd
STHIAES £6TFS €67 DEie/dd SI/EC/Cl  21/10 TG CRE 897 €6 L puSly XIdv 91Add
697 1% SIAE/l  SITLA0 SI/10/10 9TC6 (88 82T e YIN SAQO L1€ ShAAA
I3SAK S €618 SUIEAL SHIID S1/0/10 96 LET 97 €6 1 prauly 0 £1€ $1A4d
ce1g [4 %9 QUIEIZY  QHTU/0 SI/10/10 Lo £ ROT L6 ¢ puswy sdy £1€ 91 A3
8LOFTS SLO VTS BLOTTS S1/08/90  FI/T10/L0 CI/E0/n LG L 090 En ] puoi 65S000410671 Sa81052% 3 %9 TR WU FIALS
POLLS POLLS POLLS 9I/BE/8Q  SUIO/L0 91/0L/%0 S0°CEEEE 890 €6 O pULRY GEE0O0AT 06! ssamnray G bl dTH AT 1A
000°05S QU020 SIA0/LO  91/0£/90 90 £6'EEE 6§30 ¢h £ puauiy’ mmv??ﬁ 54 AUIpUNS [H'Y 49 TN %3 SEAIT
000°5¢q 000cs SUGCOc  SYADLD 2LAE/90 £ \S\S 90 £L7EEC 69D'CH Ik 6SOC0AT 06N Fuipung (41 HJd JAH MdT S AT
IO B 096°0% 000°0s$ LY0EM0 QUGG LT/0L/90  SU/TO/LO IFFR'TES  (O'E6 g puNHY :mm.:x_._.:%_,_ BHPUT CITE SA% AFHd Wei T 9T AL
570°CCS SI0E/90 +I/10/L0  ST/O/Q)  SHIG/E0 S0€6LEE 6% €6 VIN 6¢ ooo_:cc: Supuny (#1749 ¥ LA
FELTS FLEETS 87E% C30E/90  BILG/LY Logon </ 90 €6 €1 ¢ £6 ¢ pualy’ 6500041061 SUIPLN {H T A FEALE
PO6'FIS 966'P1% 26ATI8 LY/0€/60 9110/01  LL/OL/60  91/10/01 95°g1°CEY 19701 § puawy PAAIRINT ION VON UV PAAVAS SHSA LT A0S
[T 1B gy unowy ﬁxﬁ.mzm— Ae(g eeg Swm_ﬂﬁm A u.-mlgm 2 00D vgaD H puny # UDHEIIUIP) IPIT, EABOLEJ SIUGNOIDY JO JIvY Ty
SIUROIY poLiag poLIag 3wphng pOLIa ] SuIpung INVIATY PIEMY (BIIDI]
J0 1Jey) Suipuny S}ANOIIY L0 WIBYD  WIDAL O JMOURIEIS SNVE
A0 31 HOA
% ST 0F S10C A1BnnEp [0 SB 0B 120pY]
9107 ‘s1 &npt 3eg LIOZ-CIHT FULI] IRIUATD

wwsuizsedag wjesy dgnd Luno seiy




1Joz98ed

FEE. INiM UIFSA SIPOD 2UUAA RIS, CEE, [BI/A UIT2G SIPOD AMIISAS [PIIPI T4+
SOURISISSY 11SIWO(T [BIIP3] JO FOEIBD,

639°SES 23818 B0 L
£95°91F% X iU €RE°IEES TVLOL GNYHD
6I°6018
£8ST€CS TYLOL ANVED 16£°TTCS {DOUBI2PISACY 7250,
£88°1£€3 €85 IEES TVLIOL
000'v$ Lifpr SHAQ0 QU/TE/ZY SULYIO 95°979¥¢ VN Q PHAUTY Y/N V1 - ¥ dne1n jemm unjung
000°5S 000°¢S 000°1$ LLOEMmY It L/TE/RE ST/ION0 G99TOPE VN 9 pusry V1 - v dnois 122 m Buriung
(216§, RG] 4ag Aoy AU DI} ME( I (] puT ARG LIS #22P0D  _vedd 4 pUaTIY Z U01ENAUIP] IPLY, WRIBOAJ SIUNOIDY JO LB
SIANGIDVY poLIdg POLIDY Suipat g PO J SUEpURY InANIY pieay [RIIp2]
3o )2EY) Suipuny SHIMYAIY JO LIBYY {304 JO 1U316IEIN SHVH
Siuey 95§10
94 CZ'0F ST0Z ATERGEP JO SB AR 193.11pU]
910z ‘51 A1og 2req LIOT-S107 JMIDY 1I81T0])
*ILL1D I3qmny 128000 SNOLLYDOTIV juamIedaqy qIRay 3Hang A3uro) seIUy

8-d LIdIHX3



H¥3TH0 INIDOYA SIDULA S.002
HLIA FOYSHIUNT OL (SI0 WILSAS
NOLLVINEO N NGILYZINMAN Y
SONZHNT NOILYZINNNIL 407 JHS S

HYHO0Ud
SNINGUHD 02 SIMIAVA
ONY LNYHD NOLLYZINOR,

WYAHTOND
SHIYTNHD UL SINIDOVA
ONY INYHO RCUYZINDINAL

WEQ0Ud
SINFYQTHD ¥05 SINIDOVA
GNY LNYRS NOLLYZIN L

WYHDOHA
SNIYTTHO 04 SANITOVA
ONY LNYHO NOILYZINDAIN)

WYADCEd
SNSHGUHD 804 S3NIQTTA
QNY IN7HD NOILVZINNWINE

WYEDO0NS
SNIHTTHI MO SINIDDVA
MY INTHE NOUWZINNAN,

WYduD0Hd
SNZHATUHD HO4 STNIDQTVA
ONY ot HYEO NOILYZINNWA

SININIANOY SAILYHZ2000
dIHS ONY adH 108L-21 <4

SINSWIAZNOY FNLYHEIO0C0

ZTBON0EH

29/000di€dH

29.00Cd16ZH

Z8.000d182H

Z8L000dIEH

£2000dECH

£9200082H

Z2a/n00d1ezZY

BARIG DUF
2 samneg

EIRNARGCHD IS

4ol

LiGAH 4 DUB
ICII0S 3ER65L 10y SIRILAD SIS
G2UIRH pus (iiBey 0 jiaunedag

unipuzaald pul
451() JO} 881U SIDINIAG
2214 Jo 1wapedag

fonucy

uchuEsaLd BUY
|GHUOD 33BISKY J3 SIRUBL) SANUAIST
URLINK DUE YK2&H [0 aunienag

UdqUEABLA LU
1007 BSEITIC] JO) SIAILRT $AIAIRS

LEWN|Y pUR LIBRH JO 1wawpecag

UOBLSADIY [
104UOD SSEESI] 10] SiTlURD SIOAIRY
ueny pue uiesk |0 Jusuniedag

upedary

UBYUBADL] DUE
2IURD SUOINSS

10U00) BFEFSIT S0 $IBIRD 53t
UBLLNK PLE WIERL {0 GLBdaS

LONUBABI PUB
10RUR Y 2SESSI]) 20) £IFIUET) SEOEST
uewni; SUB ijzep IS iaunedag

UQUASIY pue

Z 10 | abed

sniswaeIby
aane1sdon?) alzezunw U

sanesaden?)

sjuawaeSy

sARESado0) UDnEZIUNLSWw)

siua
RIACO0Y 2

EETHEEYTE
SAnei3don) LoneZIUnL

SlIBWRRIGY

JAN2UMIGOT ULNRY

S]BIRBUDY
2 yesadoo) uogEZIunwWWw|

AR GO Ui

ssaupasedald
Asuabiayiy wizey

sszipaledal |

g92 €6

/90 56

59T €6

EEAN

Gk LS

eIl

TETLS

s

=
5

alitemd GHLE 3000.%

SLILGID BVC (EY'ES 7 €6 LRS

Si'leidtL sl

0L 0P0 /B €S Q7 6 £RE
SLILEZY  GULLD $eCSPed YL 9Z €6 EEE

20'ErES

alitsiZL al/Lone  bBLLER'ES 9z 26 £68
SHLGA 2L FRE (6608 8266 €62
eiiegl FMI0AD  SULCL0  VBLLES'ES T £ EEE

Qz 26 £S¢

SL/LONLO LZT'eE0'2VS €0 26 EEE

SHIOER0 YLOERD

SHIYLA ANV S IDNTIIND vLAID

SdD 1€ SHALD

X|dY GLAdd

SdO 23A S1AdY

DNIYIOHO DA SLAIS

Sd0 LIS AL

XIdY 91AL2

Sd0 OJA eLAdd

ONHIGUO D4A 9LAIL

ONIQNNS FH 8d3 Piadd

o e e (D= EZ L 5500041081 SousBrowg wpeay ol SO0 38 820028 (ZZ0ES LS o0 €6 2L SISIOVIKT ¥ ONINNY I HdI vLAdd
uon!
SINIAITHOY SN LYHSIO0D . . . 553D B et 2 N
! mu_r e J,oz Sme.u_.m._ il 65G00CAL0BN 194100 BSTASIO I 340 fausBru iy opgny G908 £00'SSE SLOS/0  GLADILO ¥BO'ZELZLE LSBT0 on e €88 SNIGNNS IR ¥dS daHd 83 51444
= A - UEUINH BUS WIRSH jC jLeugedan o [
SLNIWIZHEY JAILTHRO00 _ . e - ncm ssaupslEdeld - . L .
e e e SEG000 LUSN 1107 25E25I(] JOL SIRUSD S3INAIDT rousBiaL tigap aang 590 £6 aLAcRD  SHLOUG L0V E0ILE PL02/90 S0 E5 FEE SSANIAYIY Y3dO £d8 dIHG B3 S1AdS
R o URUWNH puE LIEaY 10 Wauwpedan T e
o uznuIARUG pUR
SANZWIINOV INLVEIL000 P ELTREY ] X .,
d5HA ONY HelH NOW_.,N_ aL 66550041L06N 10IUIGD SRS 10) 3UBWE) TIRAlER Sousbioisg < 690 €6 QOC'CSS LLMS/E0  LAOND BB ZTZ'OLS airees o CB eLe ONIONNI MHY Sad d2Md Hd3 9bASS
aiaL ey ol it UEnY pLE GlEAH 1¢ wWalsiedas =
PEAIBISY 10N YON PRARIEN LN YON 3 1ag o) L3i0SR0 m,ﬂzurmww_ S5 0L £28 MYl O3-dVYNS SHSA L1AdS
Buiyately sanensiviwey @218 1ON TN
13qUINN UOIEILNUIP) 31eQ a1eq piEMY 2jeQ pISMY
SWRN plEMY JURIS [213pd. aweN A2uafiy [eiaps 3[11) weibos L1y FORSUO, < 3] weibol noo D uey
P34 plemy (e13pod N v |RI3ped [LIN Y dvd4d V433 vy ioenuod pu3 ueig 1e13pad Je3apay SHvd 1] we. d SIUNcIdy 10 Ueys
porad uoljeooily  wy [ejol HoQ

910z ‘1 Ainp :at2Qg

8# LNIWANIWY

LLDZ/LEZL-GLOZ/ML AGIMTd LOVHINGD

woauruedag yiieaH 2nand ALNoY SEIIN-PLLLLD LOVMLINOD
£0°G/¥0FODAMS-1d3Q H1FVIH ALNNOJ SYLILLIN

SpieMmy jeispdd JO enpsydg /-0 Haiyxy



Z Jo g abed

£as'ales TviOL
s20ire3s VORLSAILPY SOAMIT semsg
HATYIH QUMD ONY gm.k(} S2LBZONHUR BUE SRSy LRI SHALSS B0 OV ErD IOUE SRS PERES QLS MRS LLGERS SVLH0 SYL'ers &S VIAZION EBEB EEE NOINGD =83 TIHOM Stadd
’ N CUEUNH BUE LNEMH O Wouedas T BUD puE TSN
SIADANZS UONeASILILIpY S32UaS
e T Ty e e 7ITEZONKOE P $97,10S9Y UJEaH S30IM3Z SULOMURID) YOOITI S2TINIBT PEBEE  OBL'PYS SHOS/BD  SHLO0L 809'EELLS SL/2zIok 66 €6 €6 SLOVMINOD MIHL0 2 FH1 OSHOW LA
- o R -tes USliing pue Yjeap Jo wawledag W2aH pIuD ke feussie
UOENSHAWDY SIAABS LS B E pasnsy =
POAIRY 10 VO PRUIIY 0N YEN PUR 733un0s8Y UHRIH Se3Aag YR VED POY SOONGS pE5EE LTS LGRS0 ALY o e A 66 £5 £5C SLOYHANGD BIHLO0 B FHI OSHON 2IA43
S E i ] 13N YO
NRWNH DUE YUESH 40 sunsedan WSH PRI DU [EURTA h -
JOnUINN GONeIIap) IR areq WAy | 91eQ piamy
awe| 1 Y
N PJEMY JUBIS) [BIBE2S pIEMY [eI9pa swey Aouaby |eiepad g} weibold va4d vQO4D Uy I0RNUOD puz veig Jesapaq fe1apas sSHvE 21 Wweibold SILNoady jo HEY
polidd uonedo)ly iy |ejo] HOQ

910z ‘5t Ainp :e1eg

8% LNJWANIWY

LIDZILEZE-SLOZILL QOTId LOVHINDD
wawiiedag WIEsH 211Gnd Aunod seidnt-bLi11d LIVEINOGD
10-5.p0300AMS-1d30 HLTYIH ALNNOD SYLILLDI

Spiemy |eiape4 J0 Sinpayds /-d Nax3



